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1 2020 187R1E00F2 Bandhamkommu Shravani Kotak Life

2 2020 187R1E00F7 Jayebhaye Tirupathi Kotak Life

3 2020 187R1E0077 Eskuri Sandhya Rani Kotak Life

4 2020 187R1E0030 K Vishnu Vardhan Reddy City Union Bank

5 2020 187R1E0034 Koochana Ajay Kumar City Union Bank

6 2020 187R1E0044 Nagalakshmi Jayaram City Union Bank

7 2020 187R1E0060 Yerra Prashanth Kumar City Union Bank

8 2020 187R1E0072 Dadigela Manoj City Union Bank

9 2020 187R1E0098 Mohare Lahari City Union Bank

10 2020 187R1E00A3 Pulipalupula Pavan Kalyan Goud City Union Bank

11 2020 187R1E00A4 Pullaiahgari Sneha City Union Bank

12 2020 187R1E00F2 Bandhamkommu Shravani City Union Bank

13 2020 187R1E00F7 Jayebhaye Tirupathi City Union Bank

14 2020 187R1E00G7 Bachu Raghu Vardhan Reddy City Union Bank

15 2020 187R1E00F0 Vadapalli Srikrishna MRF

16 2020 187R1E0002 Ambigar Vivekanand Vivo

17 2020 187R1E0085 K Jaswanth Vihar Vivo

18 2020 187R1E00A4 Pullaiahgari Sneha Zemoso Technology 

19 2020 187R1E0062 Ampatti Jaya Surya Dev Zemoso Technology 

20 2020 187R1E0052 Pujari Vamshi Krishna Ryan India Tax Servises Pvt Ltd

21 2020 187R1E0057 Soma Ramya Ryan India Tax Servises Pvt Ltd

22 2020 187R1E00H2 Ganji Hemalatha Ryan India Tax Servises Pvt Ltd

23 2020 187R1E0071 Cm Sanjana Ryan India Tax Servises Pvt Ltd

24 2020 187R1E0017 Dundhigalla Sai Krishna Raam Group

25 2020 187R1E0079 Nihar Goud Pai International

26 2020 187R1E0027 J Mohan Pai International

27 2020 187R1E00A0 O Sathish Pai International

28 2020 187R1E0094 K Vijay Kumar Pai International

29 2020 187R1E0082 G Krushina Sairam Pai International

30 2020 187R1E0070 Satyanarayana C Pai International

31 2020 187R1E0021 G Durga Prasad Pai International

32 2020 187R1E0017 Sai Krishna Pai International

33 2020 187R1E00F7 Jayebhaye Tirupathi Amar Raj Group 

34 2020 187R1E0002 Vivekananda Amar Raj Group 

35 2020 187R1E0084 Jampula Shalini Medico Healthcare Services & Tech

36 2020 187R1E0091 Koneru Madhubindu Medico Healthcare Services & Tech

37 2020 187R1E00A4 Pullaiahgari Sneha Medico Healthcare Services & Tech

38 2020 187R1E0067 Beepet Divya Medico Healthcare Services & Tech

39 2020 187R1E0009 Bodige Sai Kumar Just Dial

40 2020 187R1E0025 T. Hari Krishna Just Dial
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41 2020 187R1E00C0 Yellanki Shubha Sree Multiplier

42 2020 187R1E0038 Manchala Shiva Prasad Multiplier

43 2020 187R1E00A8 S.Nikhila Multiplier

44 2020 187R1E0061 A.Sri Sravya Multiplier

45 2020 187R1E00C6 Mahakala Sri Ramya Multiplier

46 2020 187R1E00B3 Siliveri Srikanthgoud Muthooth Finance

47 2020 187R1E0070 Choudavarapu Satyanarayana Muthooth Finance

48 2020 187R1E0082 Gunnala Krushnasairam Muthooth Finance

49 2020 187R1E0046 P Naveen Reddy Muthooth Finance

50 2020 187R1E0042 Mirala Vidyasagar Muthooth Finance

51 2020 187R1E0036 Kunta Saketh Reddy Muthooth Finance

52 2020 187R1E0097 Methuku Bhanu Prakash Muthooth Finance

53 2020 187R1E00C5 Karre Kiran Kumar Muthooth Finance

54 2020 187R1E00B0 Dayyauolu Naresh Muthooth Finance

55 2020 187R1E0014 Chettukindi Vishnu Vardhan Muthooth Finance

56 2020 187R1E00G7 Bachu Raghu Vardhan Reddy Muthooth Finance

57 2020 187R1E0086 K Shiva Prasad Muthooth Finance

58 2020 187R1E0085 K Jaswanth Vihar HDFC Ergo

59 2020 187R1E0036 Kunta Saketh Reddy HDFC Ergo

60 2020 187R1E0001 Adla Sandeep HDFC Ergo

61 2020 187R1E0067 Beepet Divya Global Data Research 

62 2020 187R1E0083 J.Sumanth Kumar Global Data Research 

63 2020 187R1E0048 P.Rajeshwari Global Data Research 

64 2020 187R1E0027 J Mohan Global Data Research 

65 2020 187R1E0026 J Mounika Reddy Global Data Research 

66 2020 187R1E0019 G Mounika Global Data Research 

67 2020 187R1E0061 A.Sri Sravya Canara HSBC OBC Life Insurance

68 2020 187R1E0083 J.Sumanth Kumar Canara HSBC OBC Life Insurance

69 2020 187R1E0026 J Mounika Reddy Canara HSBC OBC Life Insurance

70 2020 187R1E0049 P Sahana Canara HSBC OBC Life Insurance

71 2020 187R1E00C0 Yellanki Shubha Sree Canara HSBC OBC Life Insurance

72 2020 187R1E00H5 M Harish Wipro Technologies

73 2020 187R1E0046 P Naveen Reddy Toppr

74 2020 187R1E0085 K Jaswanth Vihar Toppr

75 2020 187R1E0060 Yerra Prashanth Kumar Toppr

76 2020 187R1E0087 Kadarla Harichandana Apollo Life

77 2020 187R1E0031 Kallakunta Keerthi Careernet Technologies Pvt Ltd

78 2020 187R1E0081 Gummadi Praveen Kumar Reddy ICICI Prudintial

79 2020 187R1E0050 Pampati Mrudhula ICICI Prudintial

80 2020 187R1E0004 B Kavyasree SMR Holdings 

81 2020 187R1E0038 Manchala Shiva Prasad SMR Holdings 

82 2020 187R1E0081 Gummadi Praveen Kumar Reddy SMR Holdings 

83 2020 187R1E00G6 A Harikrishna SMR Holdings 


